Schedule of Pav Items Lettina Date Auaust 21. 2019 Lettina ID 190821

Call:

821

Contract: R -40727-C

Section No.: 1

Line

Item No Item Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

105-06845
109-08359
109-08360
109-08443
109-08444
109-11362
110-01001
201-06587
203-02000
205-11626
205-12108
205-12111
616-03096
616-05688
616-06405
616-06451
616-12248
621-01004
621-02770
621-02770
621-02770
621-04258
621-04258
621-06570
622-05648
622-05649
622-10003
622-52436
622-91786
629-12029
801-01093

DRAINAGE DITCH CORRECTION

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EXCAVATION, COMMON

PUMP AROUND

STORM WATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET

SWQCP PREPARATION AND IMPLEMENTATION, LEVEL 2
RIVER ROCK

RIPRAP, CLASS 1

RIPRAP, REVETMENT

RIPRAP, UNIFORM

GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP TYPE 2A

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

SEED MIXTURE

SEED MIXTURE

TOPSOIL

PLANT, DECIDUOUS TREE, SINGLE STEM, 1.25 IN. OR UNDER
PLANT, DECIDUOUS TREE, SINGLE STEM, 1.25TO 2 IN.
LIVE PLANT STAKING

SIGN, DO NOT MOW OR SPRAY

SEEDLING

PLANT GROWTH LAYER

TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY

Quantity Unit
1.00 LS
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 LS
4.80 ACRE

43000.00 CYS
1.00EACH

50000.00 DOL
1.00 LS
30.00 TON

455.00 TON
245.00 TON
300.00 TON
1450.00 SYS
1.00EACH
3050.00 SYS
3550.00 SYS
33000.00 SYS
850.00 LBS
1040.00 LBS
3300.00 CYS
6600.00 EACH
390.00EACH
1060.00 EACH
45.00EACH
1704.00 EACH

36000.00 SYS
8.00 EACH



0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

801-06209
801-06640
801-06710
801-06775
801-12042
802-09838
802-11648
808-06716
808-75996
808-75998
808-96075

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 6 IN.
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A

FLASHING ARROW SIGN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR

SIGN, SHEET, WITH LEGEND, 0.080 IN.

SIGN POST

LINE, REMOVE

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, WHITE, 6 IN.

9600.00 LFT
32.00EACH
180.00 DAY

1.00 LS
5.00 DAY
45.00 SFT
45.00 EACH

420.00 LFT
130.00 EACH
130.00 EACH
420.00 LFT



Call:

851

Contract: RS-41965-C
Section No.: 1

Line

Item No Item Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

105-06845
109-08359
109-08360
109-08440
109-08443
109-08444
109-09377
109-09489
110-01001
304-07491
306-08036
401-06264
401-07347
401-10258
406-05520
628-09402
628-11976
801-01093
801-06207
801-06640
801-06710
801-06775
801-12042
801-12324
808-06711
808-06713
808-06714
808-09381
808-75996
808-75998
401-11785

PATCHING AND REHAB PAVEMENT

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PAVEMENT TRAFFIC MARKINGS
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT PG ASPHALT BINDER
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

HMA PATCHING, TYPE C

MILLING, ASPHALT, 2 IN.

PROFILOGRAPH, HMA

QC/QA-HMA, 3, 70, SURFACE, 12.5 mm

JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE

ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT

FIELD OFFICE, B

COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN.
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A

FLASHING ARROW SIGN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

LINE, PAINT, BROKEN, WHITE, 4 IN.

LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.

LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.
RETRO-REFLECTIVITY TESTING

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT

Quantity Unit
1.00 LS
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 DOL
1.00 LS

628.00 TON

103000.00 SYS
1.00 LS

11400.00 TON

111000.00 LFT
26.00 TON
6.00 MOS
1.00EACH
22.00EACH

7500.00 LFT
35.00EACH
60.00 DAY
1.00 LS
60.00 DAY

500.00 HRS

9200.00 LFT

37000.00 LFT

37000.00 LFT
1.00 LS

500.00 EACH

500.00 EACH

111000.00 LFT
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